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Portsmouth Hospitals NHS Trust

Mellor Peter
Company Secretary

Peter.Mellor@porthosp.nhs.uk

Martyn Dorey
Deputy Director of Planning and
Performance

martyn.dorey@porthosp.nhs.uk

Radway Patricia
Head of Governance

patricia.radway@porthosp.nhs.uk

Wright Janet
PA to Head of Governance

Janet. Wright@porthosp.nhs.uk
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Associate Director of Governance
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Rob Dalton rob.dalton@ports.nhs.uk
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Neil Martin Neil.Martin@porthosp.nhs.uk
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Manager

Emms Elizabeth
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elizabeth.emms@ports.nhs.uk
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betty.woodland@ports.nhs.uk
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Portsmouth City Teaching PCT

Barker David
Associate Director - Communications

David.Barker@ports.nhs.uk

Hampshire Partnership Trust

Carol Deans

Carol.Deans@HantsPT-SW.NHS.UK

Nicola Collins

nicola.collins@hantspt-sw.nhs.uk
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Benita Playfoot Benita.Playfoot@southcentral.nhs.uk
Graham Groves Graham.groves@southecentral.nhs.uk
Communications Manager
RCN

Chris Green

chris.green@rcn.org.uk




